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REGN¥7VERDE

ARCOLO IPPICO NARNI

Domenica 03 Aprile 2022
Nazionale A5%*

Cambpo Faquiteria

Categoria PF

4 ANNI
RISERVATA

A precisione
PE 1

5 ANNI
RISERVATA

A precisione
Bkl

6 ANNI
RISERVATA

Mista
PF.7

C135
QUALIFICANTE

A tempo
Pkins

—

A due manches
G.P C145 PE 8
S—

A due manches

G.P C125 PE 8

=

A tempo

C130 PE 3

-

A tempo

Cc120 PE 3

M.P.

€1065

€2000

€9000

€2000

€1000+
€500

Inizio
Ore
08,00

A
SEGUIRE

ORE 10,00
CIRCA

ORE 11.15
CIRCA

ORE 13.00
CIRCA

A
SEGUIRE

16.30
CIRCA

A
SEGUIRE

Cambpo FEauisport

Categoria

C115

BI0
B100
B110

L40
L50
Lo0
L70
LBP70

LBS0

P.E M.P.

Inizio

a tempo Ore

P.F.3 €500 09,00

ORE

a tempo

ARG 10,30

CIRCA

b ORE

precisione

Relil
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